ROYAL COURT (JERSEY) LAW 1948
Official Consolidated Version
This is an official version of consolidated legislation compiled and issued under the
authority of the Legislation (Jersey) Law 2021.
Showing the law from 1 October 2021 to 14 October 2021
Royal Court (Jersey) Law 1948 Contents
Official Consolidated Version
1 October 2021 – 14 October 2021

Page - 21
ENDNOTES
Table of Legislation History
Legislation Year and
Number
Commencement ◦Projet No
(where
applicable)
Royal Court (Jersey) Law 1948 L.8/1948 15 January 1949
(original Articles 13, 14,
15 in force 1
February 1965
R&O.4617)
Judicial and Legislative Functions
(Separation) (Jersey) Law 1951
L.1/1951 3 February 1951
Royal Court (Amendment)
(Jersey) Law 1951
L.2/1951 10 February 1951
Service of Process and Taking of
Evidence (Jersey) Law 1960
L.12/1960 9 July 1960
Official Publications (Jersey)
Law 1960
L.21/1960  1 December 1960
(R&O.4173)
Court of Appeal (Jersey) Law 1961 L.17/1961 15 June 1964
Law Reform (Miscellaneous
Provisions) (Jersey) Law 1967
L.6/1967 26 June 1967
Royal Court (Amendment No. 2)
(Jersey) Law 1974
L.25/1974 25 October 1974
Royal Court (Amendment No. 3.)
(Jersey) Law 1979
L.27/1979 30 November 1979
Royal Court (Amendment No. 4)
(Jersey) Law 1985
L.1/1985 11 January 1985
Royal Court (Amendment No. 5)
(Jersey) Law 1990
L.11/1990 22 June 1990
Royal Court Amendment No. 6)
(Jersey) Law 1991
L.26/1991 4 October 1991
Administration of Justice (Interim
Payments and Provisional
Damages (Jersey) Law 1993
L.5/1993 5 February 1993
Royal Court (Amendment No. 7)
(Jersey) Law 1993
L.35/1993 1 March 1994
(R&O.8653)
Royal Court (Amendment No. 8)
(Jersey) Law 1996
L.13/1996 1 September 1996
(R&O.8955)
Royal Court (Amendment No. 9)
(Jersey) Law 1997
L.23/1997 13 June 1997
Royal Court (Possession Orders)
(Jersey) Law 1998
L.9/1998 3 April 1998
Royal Court (Amendment No. 10)

Royal Court (Jersey) Law 1948 Endnotes
Official Consolidated Version
1 October 2021 – 14 October 2021
Page - 22
Legislation Year and
Number
Commencement ◦Projet No
(where
applicable)
Subordinate Legislation
(Amendment No. 2) (Jersey)
Law 2001
L.2/2001 23 February 2001 P.205/2000
Royal Court (Amendment No. 11)
(Jersey) Law 2005
L.15/2005 15 July 2005 P.7/2005
Public Finances (Consequential
Amendments) (Jersey)
Regulations 2005
R&O.126/2005 9 December 2005 P.203/2005
Court of Appeal (Amendment
No. 8) (Jersey) Law 2008
L.25/2008 3 August 2009
(R&O.63/2009)
P.190/2007
Royal Court (Amendment No. 12)
(Jersey) Law 2010
L.7/2010 23 April 2010 P.19/2009
Royal Court (Amendment No. 13)
(Jersey) Law 2012
L.45/2012 22 December 2012 P.93/2012
Royal Court (Amendment No. 14)
(Jersey) Law 2016
L.23/2016 28 October 2016 P.43/2016
Royal Court (Amendment No. 15)
(Jersey) Law 2018
L.7/2018 17 February 2018 P.101/2017
Mental Health and Capacity